
 
 
   
 
 
Statutory Holiday 2025 for Warehouse and Transportation Department:  
 

The first day of January 1 January  Wednesday 

Lunar New Year’s Day 29 January Wednesday 

The second day of Lunar New Year 30 January Thursday 

The third day of Lunar New Year 31 January Friday 

Ching Ming Festival 4 April Friday 

Labour Day 1 May Thursday 

The Birthday of the Buddha 5 May Monday 

Tuen Ng Festival 31 May Saturday 

HK Special Administrative Region 
Establishment Day 

1 July Tuesday 

National Day  1 October Wednesday 

The day following the Chinese 
Mid-Autumn Festival 

7 October Tuesday 

Chung Yeung Festival 29 October Wednesday 

Christmas Day 25 December Thursday 

The first weekday after Christmas Day* 26 December Friday 

  
Warehouse Department Office hour : Monday to Friday 
 8:30 am to 12:30 pm 
 1:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
 Saturday  
 8:30 am to 12:30 pm 
Document registration cut-off time :    30 minutes before closing 

 
Tuen Mun  
Dangerous Goods Warehouse 

 Tuen Mun  
General Cargo Warehouse 

Tel: 2456 3868  
Fax: 2463 2324 

 Tel: 2462 5678 
Fax: 2462 5525 

   
  Transportation Department 
  Tel: 2462 6830  

Fax: 2462 1012 
 

德  邦  有  限  公  司 
ALLIED AND ASSOCIATED ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED 

 


	ALLIED AND ASSOCIATED ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED

